Team

Post Falls
Meridian
Madison
Nampa

Coeur d Alene
Rocky Mountain
Highland
Eagle

Caldwell
Mountain View
Lake City
Ridgevue
Thunder Ridge
Timberline
Canyon Ridge
Kuna

Rigby

Borah
Centennial
Owyhee
Capital

Boise

Score
322
293

163.5
133
112

111.5
101

98
94.5
85.5
69
53.5
48
45
36.5
35.5
34.5
26.5
26.5
23
21.5
16.5



